
Cornerstone 100 - 65 mile Gravel Route 

Left onto South Raisinville Road 
Right onto West Dunbar Road 
Left onto Strasburg Road 
Right onto Saum Road 
Left onto Martell Road 
Right onto Darby Road 
Right onto Albain Road 
Right onto Geiger Road 
Left onto Ida East Road 
Right onto Lewis Avenue 
Left onto Dunbar Road 
Right onto Trost Road 
Right onto Irish Road 
Left onto Dixon Road 
Right onto Wells Road 
Continue on Oak Street 
Left onto Sidney Street 
Right onto Toledo Street 
Proceeed to Rest Stop -Waterloo Park 
Left onto West Monroe Street 
Right onto West Main Street 
Continue on East Main Street 
Left onto Dunham Street 
Continue on Dundee Azalia Road 
Right onto Rogers Road 
Left onto Covell Road 
Right onto Radka Road 
Left onto Stowell Road 
Left onto Bigelow Road 
Slight Right onto Bunce Road 
Left onto Oelke Road 
Right onto Wells Road 
Right onto Sherman Road 
Right onto Wanty Road 
Left onto Allison Road 
Right onto Townsend Road 
Left on Plank Road 
Right onto Townsend Road 
Left onto Ostrander Road 
Proceed to Rest Stop -Sebres Market 
Left onto Tuttlehill Road 
Right onto Hoffman Road 
Left onto Gramlich Road 
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Right onto Grames Road 
Right onto Palmer Road 
Left onto Rawsonville Road 
Right onto Hivon Road 
Right onto Timbers Road 
Left onto South Stoney Creek Road 
Right onto Doty Road 
Right onto Geirman Road 
Left onto Bitz Road 
Left onto Scofield Road 
Right onto Raisin Street 
Proceed to Rest Stop - Maybee Ball Park 
Left onto Bluebush Road 
Left onto Doty Road 
Right onto Zink Road 
Right onto Exeter Road 
Right onto Kane Road 
Left onto Finzel Road 
Right onto Heiss Road 
Left onto Bluebush Road 
Right onto Mock Road 
Left onto Stadler Road 
Right on Bluebush Road 
Right onto North Raisinville Road 
Left onto North Custer Road 
Right onto South Raisinville Road 
Arrive at Finish 

38.2 
39.1 
39.2 
39.8 
41.3 
42.6 
43.1 
43.8 
44.8 
45.8 
46.2 
47.5 
47.5 
48.6 
49.4 
53.5 
54.2 
55.3 
55.5 
57.5 
58.4 
58.7 
59.5 

60 
63 

63.2 
64.4 

16.3 

33 <--

<RS 
16.6 
16.7 
16.7 

17 
17.3 
17.7 
18.3 
19.3 
20.2 
20.4 
20.7 
22.5 
23.5 
27.2 
28.7 
30.4 
30.9 
31.8 
31.8 
32.5 

Rest Stop - Sebres Market 
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Sebres Market 8:30 100 mile / 9:30 65 gravel 
Maybee Ball Park  10:00 


