Cornerstone 100 - 65 mile Gravel Route



Blue Route Arrow

Rest Stop

Left onto South Raisinville Road	0	
Right onto West Dunbar Road	0.6	
Left onto Strasburg Road	2	
Right onto Saum Road	2.2	
Left onto Martell Road	3.6	
Right onto Darby Road	4.1	
Right onto Albain Road	5.2	
Right onto Geiger Road	5.3	
Left onto Ida East Road	6.3	
Right onto Lewis Avenue	7.4	
Left onto Dunbar Road	8.5	
Right onto Trost Road	9.3	
Right onto Irish Road	11.2	
Left onto Dixon Road	13.2	
Right onto Wells Road	14.8	
Continue on Oak Street	15.5	
Left onto Sidney Street	15.9	
Right onto Toledo Street	16.2	
Proceeed to Rest Stop -Waterloo Park	16.3	<rs< td=""></rs<>
Left onto West Monroe Street	16.6	
Right onto West Main Street	16.7	
Continue on East Main Street	16.7	
Left onto Dunham Street	17	
Continue on Dundee Azalia Road	17.3	
Right onto Rogers Road	17.7	
Left onto Covell Road	18.3	
Right onto Radka Road	19.3	
Left onto Stowell Road	20.2	
Left onto Bigelow Road	20.4	
Slight Right onto Bunce Road	20.7	
Left onto Oelke Road	22.5	
Right onto Wells Road	23.5	
Right onto Sherman Road	27.2	
Right onto Wanty Road	28.7	
Left onto Allison Road	30.4	
Right onto Townsend Road	30.9	
Left on Plank Road	31.8	
Right onto Townsend Road	31.8	
Left onto Ostrander Road	32.5	
Proceed to Rest Stop -Sebres Market	33	< I
Left onto Tuttlehill Road	33.5	
Right onto Hoffman Road	34	

Left onto Gramlich Road

Right onto Grames Road	38.2
Right onto Palmer Road	39.1
Left onto Rawsonville Road	39.2
Right onto Hivon Road	39.8
Right onto Timbers Road	41.3
Left onto South Stoney Creek Road	42.6
Right onto Doty Road	43.1
Right onto Geirman Road	43.8
Left onto Bitz Road	44.8
Left onto Scofield Road	45.8
Right onto Raisin Street	46.2
Proceed to Rest Stop - Maybee Ball Park	47.5
Left onto Bluebush Road	47.5
Left onto Doty Road	48.6
Right onto Zink Road	49.4
Right onto Exeter Road	53.5
Right onto Kane Road	54.2
Left onto Finzel Road	55.3
Right onto Heiss Road	55.5
Left onto Bluebush Road	57.5
Right onto Mock Road	58.4
Left onto Stadler Road	58.7
Right on Bluebush Road	59.5
Right onto North Raisinville Road	60
Left onto North Custer Road	63
Right onto South Raisinville Road	63.2
Arrive at Finish	64.4

-- Rest Stop - Sebres Market

36.2

Sebres Market 8:30 100 mile / 9:30 65 gravel Maybee Ball Park 10:00